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 CITMT LEGAL FORM 

    CAMBRIDGE INSTITUTE OF TOURISM MANAGEMNT 

TANZANIA 
 CALL;  +255 689 154 169       

  +255 766 243 660 
  

 

REG/NACTVET/1164P 

Motto; EDUCATION IS THE LIFE COMPASS DIRECTION TO SUCCESS 

Email; info@cambridgeinstitutetz.ac.tz 

Website; www.cambridgeinstitutetz.ac.tz   
 

 

 

 

 

Instructions;  

 Fill this form by using ink pen in capital letters only  

 Application fee is Tsh 10,000/= 

 

PART A; APPLICANT PARTICULARS  

1. Full names  

First name     Middle name     Last name 

     

2. Date of birth  

 

 

 

3. Sex  

Male Female  put a tick 

4. NATIONALITY ………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

 
 

LOCATION; USA—RIVER ARUSHA TZ, 

Bordering ARUSHA NATIONAL PARK, near 

to the University of Arusha along Momella 

road  

  

 

STUDENT’S 

PASSPORT CURRENT STUDENT’SAPPLICATION FORM 2026/2027 

BASIC CERTIFICATE COURSES 

http://www.cambridgeinstitutetz.ac.tz/
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5. HOME ADRESS 

 REGION 

 

 DISTRICT 

 

 WARD 

 

6. TELEPHONE NUMBER …………………………………………………EMAIL………………………………………… 

7. COURSE PROGRAM  

 

 

8. STARTING DATE ……………………………………………………….. 

9. TYPE OF STUDY PROGRAM   

 FULL COURSE 

 

 SHORT COURSE   

 

10.TYPE OF SCHOLARSHIP 

 DAY SCHOLAR  

 

 BOARDING  

 

11.WHERE DID YOU GET THE INFORMATION? ………………………………………………………………….. 

PART B; ACADEMIC QUALIFICATIONS  

Provide the educational levels reached and completed  

[TAFADHALI AMBATANISHA NAKALA ZA VYETI VYAKO VYA SECONDARY NA CHA KUZALIWA] 

Years  Institutes Division or GPA  

   

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Put a tick 

where 

needed  
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PART C; SPONSORSHIP (IF APPLICABLE) TAARIFA ZA MFADHILI KAMA YUPO 

 SPONSOR’S NAMES………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

 POSTAL ADRESS…………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

 CONTACTS 

TELL; 

 

EMAIL;  

 

 Signature            Date  

……………………………….        …..………………… 

PART D; NEXT OF KIN  

 NEXT OF KIN NAMES………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

 POSTAL ADRESS…………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

 CONTACTS 

TELL; 

 

EMAIL;  

 

 RELATIONSHIP (mother/father/aunt/uncle/sister/brother/grandparent) 

…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

PART E; COURSE FEE STRUCTURE  

 MCHANGANUO WA MALIPO, ADA NA MICHANGO  

[ TOUR GUIDE, HOTEL MANAGEMENT, TOUR OPERATIONS, COMPUTER APPLICATION, 

FRONT OFFICE, HOUSE KEEPING AND LAUNDRY, FOOD PRODUCTION, FOOD AND 

BEVERAGES, SERVICE AND SALES ] 

MALIPO MUHULA 1 MUHULA 2 MUHULA 3 MUHULA 4 TOTAL 

ADA 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 900,000 

HOSTEL 90,000 90,000 90,000 Total 270,000 

USAJILI 10,000    10,000 

TAHADHARI 10,000    10,000 
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KITAMBULISHO 10,000    10,000 

T-SHIRT 20,000    20,000 

SERIKALI YA 

WANAFUNZI 

10,000    10,000 

MICHEZO 20,000    20,000 

MITIHANI 100,000    100,000 

FIELD 100,000    100,000 

PRACTICAL 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 100,000 

JUMLA: DAY 

STUDENT 

    1,550,000 

       NB: PUNGUZO [ DISCOUNT ]                                                                                                 1,400,000 

CHAKULA MUHULA 1 CHAKULA  MUHULA 2 CHAKULA   MUHULA 3 MUHULA 4 

 MWEZI 1 120,000 MWEZI 1 120,000 MWEZI 1 120,000  

 MWEZI 2 120,000 MWEZI 2 120,000 MWEZI 2 120,000  

 MWEZI 3 120,000 MWEZI 3 120,000 MWEZI 3 120,000  

 JUMLA 360,000 JUMLA 360,000 JUMLA 360,000 JUMLA: 

 

 

JUMLA BOARDING STUDENT:  2,990,000 

NB: PUNGUZO [ DISCOUNT ]                2,500,000 

PART F; MODE OF PAYMENTS 

All payments should be done through bank accounts and submitting a pay in slip to the 

following bank account numbers  

a) NMB BANK – 43210012408 Name Cambridge Institute of Tourism Management 

Tanzania  

b) TCB BANK   – 211218000272 Name Cambridge Institute of Tourism Management 

Tanzania  
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NB: TUITION 

FEE ONCE 

PAID IS NON REFUNDABLE /MALIPO YAKISHAFANYIKA HAYAREJESHWI.   

 

 

PART G; HEALTH BACKGROUNDS AND RECORDS  

…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

Please attach medical examination form  

 

 

FOR OFFICAL USE ONLY 

1. COURSE ADMITTED 

 

2. DATE OF INTAKE 

 

3. DOES THE APPLICANT MEET THE ENTRY REQUIREMENT?  
 

YES                                           NO 

 

4. SIGNATURE ………………………………………………. DATE ………………………………………………… 

 

Official stamp here 

     BOARDING TSH 600, 000          DAY TSH 300,000 

 

 

  


